
ALLEGHENY COUNTY
COUNCIL

2025 REGULAR MEETING
SCHEDULE

Tuesday January 14, 2025 5:00
p.m.

Tuesday January 28, 2025 5:00
p.m.

Tuesday February 11, 2025
5:00 p.m.

Tuesday February 25, 2025
5:00 p.m.

Tuesday March 11, 2025 5:00
p.m.

Tuesday March 25, 2025 5:00
p.m.

Tuesday April 8, 2025 5:00
p.m.

Tuesday April 22, 2025 5:00
p.m.

Tuesday May 6, 2025 5:00
p.m.

Wednesday May 21, 2025
5:00 p.m.

Tuesday June 3, 2025 5:00
p.m.

Tuesday June 17, 2025 5:00
p.m.

Tuesday July 1, 2025 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday July 8, 2025 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday August 19, 2025 5:00

p.m.
Tuesday August 26, 2025 5:00

p.m.
Tuesday September 9, 2025

5:00 p.m.
Wednesday September 24,

2025 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday October 7, 2025 5:00

p.m.
Tuesday October 21, 2025

5:00 p.m.
Wednesday November 5,

2025 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday November 18, 2025

5:00 p.m.
Tuesday December 2, 2025

5:00 p.m.
Tuesday December 16, 2025

5:00 p.m.
All  Regular  Meetings  of
Allegheny County Council will
be held in the 4th Floor Gold
Room of the Allegheny County
Courthouse, 436 Grant Street,
Pittsburgh,  PA,
15219.   Standing  &  Special
Committee  Meetings  of
Allegheny County Council will
be  held  on  Tuesdays,
Wednesdays and Thursdays of
each  week  (as  necessary)
beginning at 4:00 p.m. in Suite
119 (Conference Room 1) of
the  Allegheny  County
Courthouse,  Pittsburgh,  PA,
15219.


